The University of Burdwan
Department of Inspector of Colleges
Rajbati, Burdwan- 713104

Tel. Nos. +91-0342-2634975 (EPABX)
Fax : +91-0342-2533920
E-mail ; icburuniv@gmail.com

West Bengal Website : http:/iwww.buruniv.ac.in
No.IC/Academic Calendar/2022-2023/10 4 & Date : 08.09.2022
To

The Principal / Teacher-in-Charge
Of all affiliated Colleges under the
University of Burdwan.

Sir / Madam,

I am directed to request you to follow the Academic Calendar prepared
for General Degree Colleges affiliated to this University for the academic
session 2022-2023. The copy of the above mentioned Calendar is enclosed
herewith.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
o7 2N
Registrar
&
Inspector of Colleges (Addl.Charge)




THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN
Department of Inspector of Colleges

Academic Calendar for affiliated Colleges for the year 2022-2023 (From August, 2022 to July, 2023)

First Phase : August to 30.01.2023

Number of days available
for holding Admission

. Number of
Month Week Dates in the week Zc:_um_.. bt no class Work, Classes, Class Tests, Remarks
(Including Sunday) Internal Assessment,
days Examinations, Observation
etc.
1 2 3 4 5 6 T

30 Aug.-4th Sept.
99 us et 1st Aug.-Sept.4 1 day: Sunday-04.9.22 1 Day 5 Days
Sept. '22 2nd Sept. (5-11) 1 day: Sunday-11.9.22 1 Day 6 Days
Sept. '22 3rd Sept. (12-18) 1day: Sunday- 18.9.22 1 Day 6 Days
Sept. '22 4th Sept. (19-25) | 9ay: Sunday & Mahalaya- 1 Day 6 Days

25.9.22

3 days: Puja Holidays Start-
Sept.-Oct.'22 5th Sept.26-Oct.-02 (30.9.22, Sunday & Gandhiji's 3 Days 4 Days

Birth Day-02.10.22
Oct 22 6th Oct.(3-9) Puja Holidays 7 days Nil

' 2 days: Puja Holidays-
Oct. ‘22 b
it Oct. (10-18) 1101022 & Sunday-16.1022 | 2Days e+

Oct. '22 8th Oct. (17-23) Sunday-23.10.22 1 Day 6 Days
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Number of days available
for holding Admission

Day-01.01.23

: Number of
Month Week Dates in the week z::ﬁm_.. SrHaRR no class Pork SIngRan. Cianetoscs, Remarks
{Including Sunday) d Internal Assessment,
ays Examinations, Observation
etc.
1 2 3 4 5 6 T
5 days: Kali Puja &
Oct. 122 9th Oct.(24-30) Bhatridwitya-24.10.22 to 5 Days 2 Days
27.10.22, ,wc:amvruo; 0.22
‘ 2 days: Chhat Puja-31.10.22,
Oct.-Nov. 22 10th -
Oct.31-Nov.6 Sunday- 06.11.22 2 Days 5 Days
2 days: Guru Nanak's Birth
Nov. '22 11th Nov. (7-13) Day-08.11.22 & Sunday- 2 Days 5 Days
13.11.22
' 2 days: Birth Day of Birsha
Nov. '22 1 5
2th Nov. (14-23) Munda & Sunday- 23.11.22 2 Days 5 Days
Nov. '22 13th Nov. (21-27) 1 day: Sunday- 27.11.22 1 Days 6 Days
Nov.-Dec.'22 14th Nov. 28-Dec.04 |1 day: Sunday- 04.12.22 1 Days 6 Days
Dec. '22 15th Dec.(5-11) 1 day: Sunday- 11.12.22 1 Days 6 Days
Dec. '22 16th Dec.(12-18) 1 day: Sunday- 18.12.22 1 Days 6 Days
Dec. '22 17th Peci(ibany 193 Sunday L CHENBRY- 1y Bay 6 Days
25.:12.22
Dec.-Jan.'23 18th Dot dbuengy |LO9% Suntey&New'vears | ¢ ool 6 Days
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Number of Holidays

Number of

Number of days available
for holding Admission

Work, Classes, Class Tests,

Month i
Week Dates in the week (ncluding Sunday) :M class sl Aabeabnreae. Remarks
ays Examinations, Observation
etc.
1 2 3 4 5 6 %
Jan.'23 19th Jan. (2-8) 1day: Sunday-08.01.23 1 Day 6 Days
2 days: Birth Day of Swami
Jan. '23 20th Jan. (9-15) Vivekananda-12.1.23 & 2 Days 5 Days
Sunday-15.01.23
Jan. '23 21st Jan. (16-22) 1 day: Sunday-22.1.23 1 Day 6 Days
4 days: Netaji's Birth Day-
23.1.23, Republic Day-
Jan. '23 22nd Jan. (23-29) 26.1.23, Sree Panchami- 4 Days 3 Days
26.1.23 to 27.1.23 & Sunday-
29.1.23
Jan.'23 23rd Jan.(30-31) 01 day Sunday(30/01/2023) 01 day 01 day
Second Phase : 01.01.2023 to 31.07.2023
Jan.-Feb. 23 24th Feb 01-Feb.05 1 day: Sunday -05.2.23 1 Day 4 Days
Feb. '23 25th Feb.(6-12) 1 day: Sunday-12.2.23 1 Day 6 Days
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Number of Holidays

Number of

Number of days available
for holding Admission
Work, Classes, Class Tests,

Month Week Dates in the week (including Sunday) no class Inteinal Assessinent, Remarks
days Examinations, Observation
etc.
1 2 3 4 6 6 ¥
: 2 days: Shiva Ratri-18.2.23 &
Feb. '23 26th Feb.(13-19) Sunday -19.2.23 2 Days 5 Days
Feb. '23 27th Feb.(20-26) 1 day: Sunday-26.2.23 1 Day 6 Days
Feb.-Mar. '23 28th Feb.27 - Mar.5 1 day: Sunday- 05.03.23 1 Day 6 Days
; 3 days: Doljatra-07.3.23 to
Mar. '23 29th Mar.(6-12) 08.3.23 & Sunday -12.3.23 3 Days 4 Days
Mar. '23 30th Mar.(13-19) 1 day: Sunday-19.3.23 1 Day 6 Days
Mar. '23 31st Mar.(20-26) 1 day: Sunday-26.3.23 1 Day 6 Days
Mar.-Apr. 23 32nd Mar.27-Apri.02 1 day: Sunday- 02.4.23 1 Day 6 Days
» E 2 days: Good Friday-07.4.23 &
Apr.'23 33rd Apr.(3-9) Sunday- 09.4.23 2 Days 5 Days
3 days: Birth day of Dr. B.R.
' Ambedka-14.4.23, Bengali
Apr. 23 34th Apr.(10-16) New Year's Day-15.4.23 & 3 Days 4 Days
Sunday-16.4.23
Apr. '23 35th Apr.(17-23) 1 day: Sunday-23.04.23 3 Days 4 Days
Apr. '23 36th Apr.(24-30) 1day: Sunday- 30.4.23 1 Day 6 Days
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Number of days available
for holding Admission
Number of
Month Week Dates in the week Mumber of Hallve no class Work, Classes, Class Tests, Remarks
(Including Sunday) Internal Assessment,
days Examinations, Observation
etc.
1 2 3 4 6 6 7
' 2 days: May Day-01.5.23 &,
May '23 -
Y 37th May(1-7) Sunday- 07.05.23 2 Days 5 Days
' 2 days: Rabindra Jayanti-
May '23 3
y 38th May(8-14) 09.5.23 & Sunday-14.5.23 2 Days 5 Days
1 day: Birth day of Pandit
May '23 39th May(15-21) Raghunath Murmu-15.5.23 & 2 Days 5 Days
Sunday- 21.5.23
May 23 40th May(22-28) 1 day:Sunday-28.5.23 1 Day 6 Days
May-June '23 41st May 29 - June 4 |1 day:Sunday-4.6.23 1 Days 6 Days
Semester
Examination
June'23 42nd June(5-11) 1 day:Sunday-11.6.23 1 Days 6 Days (Tentative) along
with Summer
recess
Semester
Examination
June'23 43rd June(12-18) 1 day:Sunday-18.6.23 1 Day 6 Days (Tentative) along
with Summer
recess
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Number of days available
N for holding Admission
2 Number of Holidays Number of Work, Classes, Class Tests,
Month Week Dates in the week i no class Remarks
(Including Sunday) p Internal Assessment,
oy Examinations, Observation
etc.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Semester
Examination
June'23 44th June(19-25) 1 day:Sunday-25.6.23 1 Day 6 Days (Tentative) along
with Summer
recess
June-July'23 45th June 26-July 02 |1 day: Sunday- 02.7.23 1 Day 6 Days
July'23 46th July(3-9) 1 day: Sunday- 09.7.23 1 Day ‘ 6 Days
July23 47th July(10-16) 1 day: Sunday- 16.7.23 1 Day 6 Days
July'23 48th July(17-23) 1 day: Sunday- 23.7.23 1 Day 6 Days

Page 6 of 7



Number of days available
for holdin Admission
Number of g
- Number of Holidays Work, Classes, Class Tests,
Month Week Dates in the week (Including Sun day) :“ class Internaj Assessment, Remarks
e mxnaqamzo:w_ Observation
etc.
1 2 3 4 5 6 e
July'23 49th July(24-30) 1 day: Sunday- 30.7.23 1 Day 6 Days
July 49th Jul-23 Jul-31 Nil 1 Day
Total 256
Notes
Tentative
Examination on
Schedule on
2022-2023

Odd Semester

Sem V:12/12/2022.

2112/2022
Sem Il
28/12/2022-
16/01/2023

Sem | 18/01/2023-

07/02/2023

Sem VI :06/06/2023-2 0/06/2023

Sem IV : 26/06/2023-1 2/07/2023

Sem Il ; 17/07/2023-31/07/2023

Even Semester
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Academic Calender for the affiliated Colleges -year 2022-2023

Particulars Days
Number of days availiable for holding
Admission Work,Classes,Class Tests, Internal 256-4=252
Assessment, Examinations, Observation etc.
Holiday including Sunday 80
Principal's Discretion, if applied/used 4
Total 336




